9915915

AFFIDAVIT CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPER

COUNTY OF LINCOLN

	D f	ADT L TO BE COMM.	TO NEAL PROPERTY		
	F	ART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT			
	1	MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #_011-20	\	
	2.	Owner/Buyer name KENNETH D. MAXWELL AND 1 Physical location of mobile home 77 Richardy i	FAMI SUE MAXWELL, HUSBAND AND WIFE	0-17	
	3.	Physical location of mobile home 77 Richardvil Mobile home description:Manufacturer	le Road, Hiko, Nevada 89017		
		Model Very 1076 C	Model RDOADW	ORE	
		Mobile home dealer (if new unit)		14	
		Dealer Lic#			
	5,	. Current lienholder (if any) NONE	DRS#		
		All documents relating to the mobile home as per Housing Division before the home is converted to	Sonal property will be entropped to the		
	á	Housing Division before the home is converted to	steal property.	B Manufactured	
	U.				
		NameAddress			
		LAND INFORMATION			
l _A		Type of ownership: Dood			
V		Type of ownership: Deed x Es	crow InstructionsLife Est	ele	
	•	Contract of S	ale: recordedunrecord		
IJ	PA	ART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	/ / \ \		
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Numb				•	
п	u	understands that any liens or encumbrances on that u conversion process is not valid until fessions of	init may bacome a lien or enginebrance and	perty and	
	•		"Real Property Notice" by Manufactured	nat land. "This	
	C	\sim 1 \sim 2 \sim 1 \sim 10 \sim	The by manuactured	Lionariug)	
	-	demand Defare 1/4/90	Janu Jue Making CO	9/14/00	
	•	OWNER/BUYER Kenneth D. Maxwell DATE	OWNER/BUYER tami Sue Maxwell	DATE	
		0.74	Dame Date Highwell	UAIE	
	_	m Confluence 14 a n.	\ \ (
	in	in and for the State of Neveds, County of Armount of Personality appeared Kenneth D. Maxwell and Tamis Sug. Maxwell personality appeared Wendy Rubben			
	_	Kenneth D. Maxwelland Tamis Sue, Maxwell who	Billy appeared WENDY RUDDE Schnowledged WENDY RUDDE New Motory Public - New Mental Pub		
		het the yexecuted this afficiavit.	Notary Public My appt, exp. June 15	2001	
			No. 83-3803-11	1	
	PA	ART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING	/ /	5	
	PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING 1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by July Manufacture Agency Complete Manufacture (1)				
				#ate////29	
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction for conversion from personal property to real property.			2/10		
	3.	Verification that running gear has been removed	Agency'n G Poly Dy	4Dat 12/199	
	4	Date of installation at this location*	Agendy Challe		
and the	(*If prior to 1977 or unknown Assessment and Agency Date				
5. Safety Certificate Number 104(3.5				j	
Sept.	PA.	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR			
	1. I	Land ownership verified by Melanie K. M. Bude Date 11-14-99			
2. Mobile home ownership verified by Melance K. McKindo Date //-44-9577. 3. Assessor parcel number verified by Melance K. McKindo Date //-44-95777. 4. Legal description (optional)				_	
				4.79	
	•••	. Logar description (optional)			
	5 . i	Mobile home account number 40 # 335	wallash who sport	110- mm	
	6 .	Unit has been at above location since			
	7.	. The above described unit will be placed on the next appearance.			
	County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.				
	, 1	1.///		Jivision.	
١.		CNATURE (ASSESSED IN A COURT BY	ECORDER'S USE ONLY		
	ORG	GIVATURE-(ASSESSOR)			
	4	nelania K. Uncky della al	NO. 113607		
	NA	ME MILE	ILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF		
		11 -1 00 m·m.	First American Title		
	1	1-26-99 m.m.	November 16, 1999	Į.	
	DA:	ATE.	CT_58_MINUTES PAST_12_O'CLOCK	ľ	
	No	PTDID TION	. PM _IN BOOK 145 OF OFFICIAL		
		BTRIBUTION:	TECORDS PAGE 23 LINCOLD		
	ころ	RIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	TOUNTY, NEVADA.	•	
	CO	OPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR OPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	Zeslie Dorches	· .	
	Nev 1	11/0 LIERHOLDER OR OWNER	COUNTY RECORDER		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	45 ME 23	
			Book 3	20 MM PD	